```
184649-2 : n : 04/05/2017 : WME / etn
1
2
 3
        HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS EDUCATION COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB345
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
                   On page 2, delete line 26 in its entirety and insert
 9
        "income tax return or any"
10
                   On page 3, line 7, delete "under this Title" and
        insert in "as defined in Section 40-9A-1, Code of Alabama
11
        1975"
12
13
                   On page 11, line 18, delete "Chapters 16 and" and
        insert "Chapter"
14
15
                   On page 11, line 18, after "18," insert "Title 40,
16
        Code of Alabama 1975,"
17
                   On page 12, line 14, after "taxpayer" delete "in"
        and insert "for"
18
19
                   On page 12, line 18 and on page 13, line 5, delete
20
        "2027" and insert "2022"
                   On page 13, lines 2 and 3, delete "two-hundred
21
        million dollars ($200,000,000)" and insert "one hundred
22
23
        million dollars ($100,000,000)"
24
                   On page 16, lines 7, 13, 14 and 17 delete "2027" and
25
        insert "2022"
26
                   On page 17, line 1 delete "sistieth" and insert
        "sixtieth"
27
```